

Down Syndrome Family Resource Center PO BOX 696 La Puente, CA 91747

Email: INFO@DSFRC.ORG Website: DSFRC.ORG

Our mission is to enhance the lives of people with Down Syndrome and their families through support, education and advocacy. We strive to increase public awareness of people with Down Syndrome through recreational activities, social opportunities and education programs.

"Families Connect" Information

Please provide only the information you would feel comfortable sharing with other families on the DSFRC.ORG website.

Name(s):
Address:
Phone Number(s):
Email Address:
Name of individual with Down Syndrome:
Age of individual with Down Syndrome:
Activities our family enjoys
Additional Information you would like to provide (siblings, ETC.)

I would like to participate on the "Families Connect" page on the DSFRC.ORG website.

I will protect the privacy of the other families posted on the "Families Connect" page on the DSFRC.ORG website.

I will not provide the password to access the "Families Connect" page on the DSFRC.ORG website, to anyone.

Please post the information we have provided on the "Families Connect" page, located on the website: DSFRC.ORG.

I understand I can request my information to be removed from the "Families Connect" page at any time, by voicemail, email notification or written request mailed to:

DSFRC PO Box 696 La Puente, CA 91747

I understand it may take up to 48 hours to remove our information once the request has been received.

Signature of person authorizing DSFRC to post information on the "Families Connect" page at DSFRC.ORG
Printed name of person authorizing DSFRC to post information on the "Families Connect" page at DSFRC.ORG
Date: